13.56 MHz How to Order Guide – D00529, B.4
June17, 2008 © 2008 HID Global Corporation.  All rights reserved  Page 9 of 35
iCLASS XH X* XXXXX  YYYYYYYY-YY
Manufacturing Legend4
Describes Card Model
incl. Contactless Technology
External Card Marking5
Provides Human Readable
Association to Elect ronic Identities
Magstripe
Comes
Standard in
Metallic Blue
Other Colors
Available
with
Custom
Orders
2.125”
(54 mm)
3.370”
(85.7 mm)
0.033”
(.84 mm)
SHARED CARD EDGE
OPTIONAL MAGNETIC STRIPE
THREE TRACK HIGH COERCIVITY
4xx - Crescendo Ordering Guide
Crescendo cards are designed for combined physical and logical access control.  The embedded cryptoprocessor contact chip enables Crescendo to
perform as a PKI token in both Microsoft and heterogenous IT environments.  Crescendo also includes the contactless and/or proximity technologies
necessary to support  your existing physical access control systems.  Magnetic stripe technology can also be included, and Crescendo cards can be
personalized with a photo ID, barcode, or anti-counterfeiting element.
Please ensure each required option has been checked with the appropriate choice to fulfill a completed order form.
Base Model :     402  -- Crescendo C200                                                    407 --  Crescendo C700
                                For use with Microsoft Base Smart Card CSP and Smart Card KSP1                                      For use in PKCS #11 and Microsoft CryptoAPI (CSP) environments1
Contactless Technology (Check One)
   2 – iCLASS Only - 13.56 Mhz 32k Bit (4K Byte) memory
   4 – Mifare Only - 13.56 Mhz 4K Byte memory
   A – Combo iCLASS and Prox – 125 kHz HID, Indala, or Casi Compatible Proximity plus 32k Bit iCLASS
   C – Combo Mifare and Prox – 125 kHz HID, Indala, or Casi Compatible Proximity plus 4K Byte Mifare
Option - Magnetic Stripe
   M - Standard Three Track High Coercivity Magstripe (ISO 7816-6)
Option - Custom Artwork 6
                                           (Specify Artwork Number – Refer to the Custom Artwork Forms for new artwork)